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Individual 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Place

Senior

Alison Callister 7 9 4 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 2 10 10 0 0 126 30 16 240 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 236 408 1st

Rachel Ranson 7 9 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 5 10 10 0 0 135 0 12 240 -4 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 234 381 2nd

Caroline Hawley 7 9 7 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 2 6 10 10 10 0 101 30 0 240 -2 0 -3 0 -2 0 0 0 233 364 3rd

Lucy Richardson 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 6 7 10 0 0 124 1 0 240 -7 0 -3 0 -1 0 0 0 229 354 4th

Karol Renton 7 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 4 8 1 10 5 4 0 69 30 19 240 -4 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 234 352 5th

Jo Ralston 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 5 0 10 0 10 0 106 1 0 240 -2 0 -3 0 -2 0 0 0 233 340 6th

Sam Frize 7 6 5 7 10 10 10 3 0 7 0 10 1 0 5 7 0 88 1 0 240 -7 0 -3 0 -1 0 0 0 229 318

Lindsey Hotchkiss 7 10 7 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 5 10 0 10 5 6 0 110 30 0 240 0 0 -4 0 -1 0 0 -60 175 315

Helen Williams 7 10 1 10 10 10 0 10 7 10 10 10 1 10 5 3 0 114 27 9 240 -18 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -60 161 311

Laura Bruder 7 10 7 10 0 10 10 10 7 0 7 10 1 0 5 5 0 99 30 0 240 -18 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -60 161 290

Robert Thomson 4 0 2 0 5 10 10 4 0 0 5 10 1 10 5 6 0 72 0 7 240 -3 0 -1 0 -3 0 0 -30 203 282

Gillian Newey 7 10 5 10 10 10 2 5 6 7 5 10 0 10 5 0 0 102 25 7 240 -6 0 -1 0 -3 -30 0 -60 140 274

Christine Hopkinson 7 0 5 3 3 0 0 10 3 5 0 10 0 10 0 0 -5 51 30 0 240 -4 0 -1 0 -4 -30 0 -90 111 192

Carole Westcott 7 6 10 0 7 10 0 10 0 4 0 10 1 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 240 -4 0 -1 0 -4 -30 0 -90 111 181

Junior

Sammie Callister 4 0 7 0 10 10 10 5 7 5 7 10 0 10 2 5 0 92 3 0 240 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 236 331 1st

Zelda Newey 10 10 10 6 7 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 9 0 122 26 9 240 -6 0 -1 0 -3 -30 0 -60 140 297 2nd

Emily Gaylor 7 7 5 3 0 10 10 10 0 5 5 10 10 6 0 0 0 88 1 0 240 -3 0 -1 0 -3 0 0 -30 203 292 3rd

Amelia Hotchkiss 7 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 5 10 6 0 5 3 0 93 21 2 240 0 0 -4 0 -1 0 0 -60 175 291 4th
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Pairs 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Pairs Place

Alison Callister 7 9 4 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 2 10 10 0 0 126 30 16 240 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 236 408

Sammie Callister 4 0 7 0 10 10 10 5 7 5 7 10 0 10 2 5 0 92 3 0 240 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 236 331 739 1st

Karol Renton 7 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 4 8 1 10 5 4 0 69 30 19 240 -4 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 234 352

Rachel Ranson 7 9 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 5 10 10 0 0 135 0 12 240 -4 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 234 381 733 2nd

Caroline Hawley 7 9 7 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 2 6 10 10 10 0 101 30 0 240 -2 0 -3 0 -2 0 0 0 233 364

Jo Ralston 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 5 0 10 0 10 0 106 1 0 240 -2 0 -3 0 -2 0 0 0 233 340 704 3rd

Sam Frize 7 6 5 7 10 10 10 3 0 7 0 10 1 0 5 7 0 88 1 0 240 -7 0 -3 0 -1 0 0 0 229 318

Lucy Richardson 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 6 7 10 0 0 124 1 0 240 -7 0 -3 0 -1 0 0 0 229 354 672 4th

Lindsey Hotchkiss 7 10 7 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 5 10 0 10 5 6 0 110 30 0 240 0 0 -4 0 -1 0 0 -60 175 315
Amelia Hotchkiss 7 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 5 10 6 0 5 3 0 93 21 2 240 0 0 -4 0 -1 0 0 -60 175 291 606 5th

Laura Bruder 7 10 7 10 0 10 10 10 7 0 7 10 1 0 5 5 0 99 30 0 240 -18 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -60 161 290
Helen Williams 7 10 1 10 10 10 0 10 7 10 10 10 1 10 5 3 0 114 27 9 240 -18 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -60 161 311 601 6th

Robert Thomson 4 0 2 0 5 10 10 4 0 0 5 10 1 10 5 6 0 72 0 7 240 -3 0 -1 0 -3 0 0 -30 203 282

Emily Gaylor 7 7 5 3 0 10 10 10 0 5 5 10 10 6 0 0 0 88 1 0 240 -3 0 -1 0 -3 0 0 -30 203 292 574

Gillian Newey 7 10 5 10 10 10 2 5 6 7 5 10 0 10 5 0 0 102 25 7 240 -6 0 -1 0 -3 -30 0 -60 140 274

Zelda Newey 10 10 10 6 7 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 9 0 122 26 9 240 -6 0 -1 0 -3 -30 0 -60 140 297 571

Christine Hopkinson 7 0 5 3 3 0 0 10 3 5 0 10 0 10 0 0 -5 51 30 0 240 -8 0 -1 0 -4 -30 0 -90 107 188

Carole Westcott 7 6 10 0 7 10 0 10 0 4 0 10 1 0 5 0 0 70 0 0 240 -8 0 -1 0 -4 -30 0 -90 107 177 365
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